Code

CA

CAPW

CADW

CSA

RACS

Cwsp

CAL5

CEC5

CPAS5

CPT5

Title

CICS Concepts & Facilities

CICS Application
Programming Workshop

CICS Application
Debugging Workshop

CICS System
Administration

Using RACF with CICS

CICS Web Support
Programmer Workshop

CICS TS V5 New Features
& Facilities

CICS TS V5 Explorer
Customization &
Operations

CICS TS V5 Problem
Determination

CICS Performance Tuning

Days

Price

$1,895

$3,095

$2,095

$3,095

$1,495

$3,695

$3,195

$1,595

$3,995

$3,295

Section

[G82R]
[6WUF]

[DH5V]
[CFOD]

[DNKT]
[LB15]

[305M]
[VusQ]

[XW76]
[X567]

[00XA]
[WGLQ]

[XEL2]
[S9RE]

[WNBG]
[X95G]

[3HFZ]
[AYGW]

[YJH3]
[PO0U]

Dates

Jul
Nov

Jul
Oct

Aug
Nov

Aug
Dec

Aug
Nov

Aug
Dec

Jul
Nov

Jul
Oct

Aug
Oct

Aug
Oct

15
11

22
21

12
25

26
16

29
18

19
28

26
14

Locations

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

CICS

All Classes offered-Privately-Call Office for Dates-Check Website for Course Details



CICS

Code Title Days Price Section Dates Locations

TS5D1 CICS TS V5 Structure & 5 $4,195 [4PUO] Aug 12  Virtual Classroom (EST)
Debugging Module 1 i [9UL1] Nov 4 VirtualClassroom (EST)
**Book Both Modules &
Receive $400 off

TS5D2 CICS TS V5 Structure & 5 $4,195 [CORO] Sep 23 Virtual Classroom (EST)
Debugging Module 2 i [T6GX] Dec 2 VirtualClassroom (EST)
**Book Both Modules &
Receive $400 off

CPW5 Understanding & 4 $3,295 [74DC] Sep 3 VirtualClassroom (EST)
Managing CICSPlex [FVOL] Dec 2 VirtualClassroom (EST)
Using CICS Explorer and
the WUI at V5
Boot Camp
CIBC CICS Boot Camp 10 $6,995 [H4SY] Sep 9 VirtualClassroom (EST)

[CB2L] Dec 9 VirtualClassroom (EST)

All Classes offered-Privately-Call Office for Dates-Check Website for Course Details
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