Code	Title	Days	Price	Section	Dates	Locations
CA	CICS Concepts & Facilities	3	\$1,895	[G82R] [6WUF]	Jul 15 Nov 11	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
CAPW	CICS Application Programming Workshop	5	\$3,095	[DH5V] [CF0D]	Jul 22 Oct 21	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
CADW	CICS Application Debugging Workshop	3	\$2,095	[DNKT] [LB15]	Aug 12 Nov 25	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
CSA	CICS System Administration	5	\$3,095	[305M] [VU5Q]	Aug 5 Dec 9	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
RACS	Using RACF with CICS	2	\$1,495	[XW76] [X567]	Aug 1 Nov 25	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
CWSP	CICS Web Support Programmer Workshop	5	\$3,695	[00XA] [WGLQ]	Aug 26 Dec 16	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
CAL5	CICS TS V5 New Features & Facilities	5	\$3,195	[XEL2] [59RE]	Jul 29 Nov 18	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
CEC5	CICS TS V5 Explorer Customization & Operations	2	\$1,595	[WNBG] [X95G]	Jul 18 Oct 7	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
СРА5	CICS TS V5 Problem Determination	5	\$3,995	[3HFZ] [AYGW]	Aug 19 Oct 28	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
СРТ5	CICS Performance Tuning	4	\$3,295	[YJH3] [P90U]	Aug 26 Oct 14	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)

All Classes offered-Privately-Call Office for Dates-Check Website for Course Details *www.zcubedtech.com*

_	CS										
	Code	Title	Days	Price	Section	Dates	Locations				
	TS5D1	CICS TS V5 Structure & Debugging Module 1 **Book Both Modules & Receive \$400 off	5	\$4,195 **	[4PUO] [9UL1]	Aug 12 Nov 4	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)				
	TS5D2	CICS TS V5 Structure & Debugging Module 2 **Book Both Modules & Receive \$400 off	5	\$4,195 **	[CORO] [T6GX]	Sep 23 Dec 2	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)				
	CPW5	Understanding & Managing CICSPlex Using CICS Explorer and the WUI at V5	4	\$3,295	[74DC] [FVOL]	Sep 3 Dec 2	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)				
8	Boot Camp										
	CIBC	CICS Boot Camp	10	\$6,995	[H4SY] [CB2L]	Sep 9 Dec 9	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)				

All Classes offered-Privately-Call Office for Dates-Check Website for Course Details *www.zcubedtech.com*